
La Cocinita Mexican Restaurant 
4935 W. 29th Ave. Denver 80212

Appetizers
Guacamole Salad  $6.5

Great for dipping! Served w/chips 

Quesadilla $5.5
Choice of cheese or chicken. Served 
w/guac, sour cream, lettuce & 
tomato Shredded beef +$2  Steak +$3

Special Nachos $10
 Chips topped w/beans,cheese, 
guac, sour cream & jalapenos

1st Basket of chips is free!
additional baskets $2 each

Super Nachos $13
Choice of chicken or ground beef. 
Topped w/cheese, beans, tomato 
guacamole, sour cream & jalapeno 
Sub for Steak +$3

     Cocinita Nachos $12

Chips topped w/beans, cheese, 
carnitas,guac & pico de gallo

 Taquitos $10

6 chicken deep fried taquitos. Served 
w/guac, sour cream, lettuce & tomato 

Chili Cheese Fries
 Small $7     Large $10

Add Steak Or Chicharrones +$3

Burritos
Burrito Supreme $12

Our big boy! Beef & Bean. Smothered w/
green chili. Topped w/cheese, lettuce, 
tomato, sour cream & guac. Sub for steak +$3

Combinations

$12

$10

$9

1. Enchilada, Bean burrito, Chile relleno & taco

2. Bean burrito, Chile relleno & Enchilada

3. Bean burrito, Bean tostada & Taco

4. Chicken enchilada, Beef burrito, Guacamole tostada

5. Enchilada,Tamale, Chile relleno, Taquito, Rice & Beans

6. Enchilada, Chile Relleno, Guacamole tostada & Taco

$10

$10

Bean

Bean + Beef 

Pork + Bean 

Chicken 

Shredded beef

Chicharron + 
Beans

Chile Relleno + 
Beans

*Steak + Beans

Veggie + Rice

   Plain     Smothered

$3. $6.

$4. $7.5

$4.   

$4.

Plain= No Toppings/additional fillings. 

Smothered= Smothered in green chili, topped 
w/cheese, lettuce & tomato.

Add Sour cream +$.75  guacamole +$2

Choice of crispy or soft chile relleno

Any substitutions/additions subject to price increase 

*al carbon/steak
de pollo/grilled chicken
de carnitas/pulled pork
de adovada/marinated pork
pescado o camaron/grilled fish
OR shrimp

Tacos
3 Soft corn tacos, grilled w/onion & tomato. Served w/avocado, pico de gallo, 
lettuce, and beans. Seafood & Chicken tacos are served w/rice instead of beans.

Taco plate: 3 hardshell tacos. Served w/cheese, lettuce & tomato. 
Rice & beans on the side. Choice of chicken or ground beef $8.5

$15

$13

$14

$14

$16

Kids Menu    
10 years & Under

1.Bean burrito, rice & beans
2.Taco, rice & beans
3.Hamburger w/fries

Add cheese +$0.25

4.Quesadilla, rice & beans
5.Enchilada, rice & beans
6.Rice & beans

*Upcharge of  +$1.50 for adults ordering off the 
kids menu

Kids drinks: $2.50
• Fountain drinks
• Milk
• Chocolate milk (no refills)
• Orange Juice (no refills)
• Apple Juice (no refills)

*Items may be served raw or undercooked based on your  specifications or contain raw /undercooked ingredients. consuming raw or undercooked  food may increase risk of food borne illness.

Burrito Supreme

#6

Quesadilla 
Appetizer

$4. 

$8.5

$5.        

$7.5

$9.5

$8.5

$9.

$10.

$7.

$5.

$6.

$4.

$12

$6.75
$5.00
$7.00

$5.75
$6.00
$4.00

Tacos de pescado



Mexican Dishes
Stuffed Sopapilla  $13

Choice of chicken or ground 
beef. Smothered w/green 
chili.Topped w/ cheese, lettuce,  
tomato & sour cream. Sub for steak +$3

Mexican Hamburger $11

Smothered w/green chili. 
Topped w/cheese, lettuce 
& tomato. Add chicharron +$2.5

Green Chili Plate$8

Chunks of tender pork, served 
w/rice & beans. 2 tortillas.

Camarones Rancheros $19

Shrimp Topped w/our tomato 
based sauce simmered w/onions, 
jalapenos & potatoes. Served w/
rice,beans and 2 tortillas.

*Mexican Steak $16

Tostada Plate $8

3 Tostadas. Choice of bean or 
chicken. Topped w/cheese, 
lettuce & tomato. 
Sub for Guacamole +$1. 1 of each/mixed $9.5 

Enchilada Plate $11

3 Enchiladas. Served w/rice & 
beans, lettuce & tomato. 
Choice of cheese, chicken or 
beef. Add onion +$0.10

Tamales $9.75

2 Red pork tamales smothered 
w/green chili. Served w/rice & 
beans.

Flautas $16

 w/   

Moharra-Tilapia $17

Whole fish fried. Served w/lettuce, 
tomatoes, rice, avocado slices,fried 
potatoes & 2 tortillas.

Grilled Chicken $15

Grilled chicken breast, smothered 
in green chili. Served with rice, 
beans, avocado slices, grilled 
onion, jalapeno, tomato slices & 2 
tortillas.

Carnitas $16

Chunks of tender pork  smothered. 
Served w/beans, pico de gallo, 
guacamole, grilled onions, 2 tortillas.

*Steak Ranchero $18

Beers & Cocktails
Bottled Beer 
Margarita 
Strawberry Marg 
Michelada  
Mixed Drinks 16oz

Skinny Margarita

Domestic Draft 16oz $4       24oz $5.75

Imported Draft  16oz $4.5   24oz $7

Take Out 
Pint of Salsa w/chips 
Chips & salsa 
Pint of beans or rice

Pint of Chicharron 

Pint of green chili

Pint of Guacamole w/chips 

Fountain Drinks

Ribeye steak charbroiled, 
smothered w/green chili & onions. 
Served w/rice & beans, 2 tortillas.

Fajitas
Choice of chicken or beef. Served 
w/sour cream, guac, beans, 
cheese, pico de gallo, lettuce & 2 
tortillas. Chicken $15   Beef $19 Mixed(Chk
& Stk)$ 23.  Veggie $11.   Shrimp $23. Trio $32.  
Shrimp mix $27.

Camarones a la Diabla $18

Shrimp & potatoes tossed w/our 
house made spicy red sauce. 
Served w/rice, beans, lettuce & 
avocado slices. 2 tortillas.

Desserts

$9. 
Sopapilla (1) $3.25ea. 
Sopapilla Plate (3) 
Churros (2) $3.5 
Churros w/Ice  cream $7

House Margarita 
Strawberry Marg

Imported draft 
Domestic draft 
Gold Margarita 
Skinny Marg

3 Chicken flautas. Served w/
rice, beans, sour cream, guac, 
lettuce & tomato. Sub for Shredded
beef +$2

Veggie Ranchero  $11

Our Ranchero sauce w/extra 
potatoes. Served w/rice and 2 
tortillas.

Carne Adovada $16.5

Marinated pork topped w/grilled 
onions, smothered w/green chili. 
Served w/rice & beans. 2 tortillas

Menudo
Sm. $7.75    Lg. $9.5

Fajita veggies & rice in a bed of 
lettuce. Topped w/tomato  & 
avocado slices. 2 tortillas.

Ribeye steak grilled. Topped w/our 
tomato based sauce simmered w/
onions, jalapenos & potatoes. Served 
w/rice,beans and 2 tortillas.

*Carne Asada $17

Ribeye steak grilled. Served w/rice, 
beans, guac, pico de gallo, grilled 
onions, fried jalapeno & 2 tortillas.

Veggie        Fiesta Bowl $11.5
A deep fried tortilla serves as a 
bowl. Topped w/beef OR chicken. 

beans, green  chili,lettuce,tomato,
sour cream. Sub for Grilled Chicken +$3

Side Orders
Enchilada
Chile Relleno 
Chicharrones 
Smothered Tamal 
Green Chili N/pork

Guacamole
Sour Cream
Rice OR Beans 
Sausage OR Bacon 
Fried Potatoes 
Hashbrowns 
*One egg

$2.75
$4.00
$3.20
$2.75
$2.50
$2.75
$1.25
$3.00
$3.00
$2.75
$4.00
$1.50

$2.60
$3.25

$.50
$4.00

$.50

$3.00
$4.00

$2.50
$2.50

$7.5

$3.5

$6.5

$13

W/pork  
$8       

N/pork 
$6.75

21oz $3.75     32oz $4.25

$22
$25
$16.5
$14

$5

$9

$10.5
$10.5

$8.5

*Items may be served raw or undercooked based on your  specifications or contain raw /undercooked ingredients. consuming raw or undercooked  food may increase risk of food borne illness.

20% Gratuity is added to parties of 6+ guests. 
includes split checks. 

Carne Asada

Sopapillas

Bn.Tostada 
Guac Tostada 
French Fries   
Fried Jalapeno 
Soft corn steak 
taco 
Tortilla (1) 
Chorizo
Side of Pork 
Taco
Pico de Gallo

$3.25

Camarones Diabla

Green Chile Bowl
W/Pork $ 8          No Pork $6.75

Served w/2 tortillas.

   

Chile Relleno Plate $12

2 Rellenos, smothered w/green chili. 
Served w/rice & beans. choice of 
crispy or soft.

Chimichanga $13

Choice of chicken or ground beef.  
Smothered w/green chili. Topped 
cheese, sour cream & guac. Lettuce 
& tomato on the side.  Sub for steak or Shredded 

beef  +$3

Pitchers

Beverages
Coke products

Served w/2 tortillas, raw 
onion & lemon. Sub tortillas for bread
+$1.75

Taco Grande $10

House Margarita

$28
$35

Bucket of Beer (6) $26 
Tequila shots        $9ea

*Tomato Juice $1.5

No tortillas included

ID Required. Please 
be ready to show

Fountain drinks $3.75 
Horchata Lemonade
Ice Tea

Agua Mineral Preparada $5
(no refills).24oz

Coffee $3.75 
Hot Chocolate $3 (no refills) 

Hot Tea $2.5 (no refills)

Lg. Milk $2.75 (no refills) 

Orange Juice $3.75 (no refills)

$12

$13

Sub 

tortilla
s for 

1 plain 

sopapilla 

+$2.50

on any dish

liz
Pencil




