

La Cocinita Mexican Restaurant

4935 W. 29th Ave. Denver 80212

APPETIZERS

Guacamole Salad \$6.5 Great for dipping! Served w/chips

Choice of cheese or chicken. Served w/guac, sour cream, lettuce & tomato Shredded beef +\$2 Steak +\$3

Special Nachos \$10

Chips topped w/beans,cheese, guac, sour cream & jalapenos

1st Basket of chips is free! additional baskets \$2 each

Choice of chicken or ground beef. Topped w/cheese, beans, tomato guacamole, sour cream & jalapeno Sub for Steak +\$3

Cocinita Nachos \$12

Chips topped w/beans, cheese, carnitas, guac & pico de gallo

Taguitos \$10
6 chicken deep fried taquitos. Served w/quac, sour cream, lettuce & tomato

Chili Cheese Fries

Small \$7 Large \$10

Add Steak Or Chicharrones +\$3

Kids Menu

10 years & Under

- 1.Bean burrito, rice & beans \$6.75 2.Taco, rice & beans \$5.00
- 3.Hamburger w/fries
 Add cheese +\$0.25 \$7.00
- 4. Quesadilla, rice & beans \$5.75 5.Enchilada, rice & beans \$6.00 6.Rice & beans \$4.00

*Upcharge of +\$1.50 for adults ordering off the kids menu

Kids drinks: \$2.50

- Fountain drinks
- Milk
- Chocolate milk (no refills)
- Orange Juice (no refills)
- Apple Juice (no refills)

Burritos

Burrito Supreme \$12

Our big boy! Beef & Bean. Smothered w/ green chili. Topped w/cheese, lettuce, tomato, sour cream & guac. Sub for steak +\$3

	Plain	Smothered
Bean	\$3.	\$6.
Bean + Beef	\$4.	\$7 .5
Pork + Bean	\$4 .	\$8.5
Chicken	\$4.	\$7.5
Shredded beef	\$5.	\$9.5
Chicharron + Beans	\$4.	\$8.5
Chile Relleno + Beans	\$5.	\$9.
*Steak + Beans	\$6.	\$10.
Veggie + Rice	\$4.	\$7.

Plain = No Toppings/additional fillings.

Smothered = Smothered in green chili, topped w/cheese, lettuce & tomato.

Burrito Supreme

Add Sour cream +\$.75 guacamole +\$2

*Items maybe served raw or undercooked based on your

Combinations

Choice of crispy or soft chile relleno

1. Enchilada, Bean burrito, Chile relleno & taco \$12 2. Bean burrito, Chile relleno & Enchilada \$10 3. Bean burrito, Bean tostada & Taco \$9 4. Chicken enchilada, Beef burrito, Guacamole tostada \$10 5. Enchilada, Tamale, Chile relleno, Taquito, Rice & Beans \$12 6. Enchilada, Chile Relleno, Guacamole tostada & Taco \$10

Any substitutions/additions subject to price increase



Tacos

3 Soft corn tacos, grilled w/onion & tomato. Served w/avocado, pico de gallo, lettuce, and beans. Seafood & Chicken tacos are served w/rice instead of beans.

*al carbon/steak	\$15
de pollo/grilled chicken	\$13
de carnitas/pulled pork	\$14
de adovada/marinated pork	\$14
pescado o camaron/grilled fish	\$16
OR shrimp	



Taco plate: 3 hardshell tacos. Served w/cheese, lettuce & tomato. Rice & beans on the side. Choice of chicken or ground beef

specifications or contain raw /undercooked ingredients, consuming raw or undercooked food may increase risk of food borne illness.

Mexican Dishes

Stuffed Sopapilla \$13

Choice of chicken or ground beef. Smothered w/green chili.Topped w/ cheese, lettuce, tomato & sour cream. Sub for steak +\$3

Mexican Hamburger \$11

Smothered w/green chili. Topped w/cheese, lettuce & tomato. Add chicharron +\$2.5

Green Chili Plate^{\$8}

Chunks of tender pork, served w/rice & beans. 2 tortillas.

Green Chile Bowl

No Pork \$6.75 W/Pork \$ 8 Served w/2 tortillas.

Camarones Rancheros \$19

Shrimp Topped w/our tomato based sauce simmered w/onions, jalapenos & potatoes. Served w/ rice, beans and 2 tortillas.

*Mexican Steak \$16

Ribeye steak charbroiled, smothered w/green chili & onions. Served w/rice & beans, 2 tortillas.

Choice of chicken or beef. Served w/sour cream, guac, beans, cheese, pico de gallo, lettuce & 2 tortillas. Chicken \$15 Beef \$19 Mixed(Chk & Stk)\$ 23. Veggie \$11. Shrimp \$23. Trio \$32.

Camarones a la Diabla \$18

Shrimp & potatoes tossed w/our house made spicy red sauce. Served w/rice, beans, lettuce & avocado slices. 2 tortillas.

Tostada Plate \$8

3 Tostadas. Choice of bean or chicken. Topped w/cheese, lettuce & tomato. Sub for Guacamole +\$1.1 of each/mixed \$9.5

Enchilada Plate \$11

3 Enchiladas. Served w/rice & beans, lettuce & tomato. Choice of cheese, chicken or beef. Add onion +\$0.10

Tamales \$9.75

2 Red pork tamales smothered w/green chili. Served w/rice & beans.

Flautas \$16

3 Chicken flautas. Served w/ rice, beans, sour cream, guac, lettuce & tomato. Sub for Shredded beef +\$2

Veggie Ranchero \$11

Our Ranchero sauce w/extra potatoes. Served w/rice and 2

Carne Adovada \$16.5

Marinated pork topped w/grilled onions, smothered w/green chili. Served w/rice & beans. 2 tortillas

Menudo

Sm. \$7.75 Lg. \$9.5 Served w/2 tortillas, raw onion & lemon. Sub tortillas for bread +\$1.75

Taco Grande \$10

A deep fried tortilla serves as a bowl. Topped w/beef OR chicken. beans, green chili, lettuce, tomato, sour cream, Sub for Grilled Chicken +\$3

Camarones Diabla

Chile Relleno Plate \$12

2 Rellenos, smothered w/green chili. Served w/rice & beans. choice of crispy or soft.

Chimichanga \$13

Choice of chicken or ground beef. Smothered w/green chili. Topped w/ cheese, sour cream & quac. Lettuce & tomato on the side. Sub for steak or Shredded beef +\$3

Moharra-Tilapia ^{\$17}

Whole fish fried. Served w/lettuce, tomatoes, rice, avocado slices, fried potatoes & 2 tortillas.

Grilled Chicken \$15

Grilled chicken breast, smothered in green chili. Served with rice, beans, avocado slices, grilled onion, jalapeno, tomato slices & 2 tortillas.

Carnitas \$16

Chunks of tender pork smothered. Served w/beans, pico de gallo, guacamole, grilled onions, 2 tortillas.

*Steak Ranchero \$18

Ribeye steak grilled. Topped w/our tomato based sauce simmered w/ onions, jalapenos & potatoes. Served w/rice, beans and 2 tortillas.

*Carne Asada \$17

Ribeye steak grilled. Served w/rice, beans, guac, pico de gallo, grilled onions, fried jalapeno & 2 tortillas.

Veggie Fiesta Bowl \$11.5

Fajita veggies & rice in a bed of lettuce. Topped w/tomato & avocado slices. 2 tortillas.

Side Orders

Enchilada	\$2.75	Bn.Tostada	\$2.60
Chile Relleno	\$4.00	Guac Tostada	\$3.25
Chicharrones	\$3.20	French Fries	\$3.25
Smothered Tamal	\$2.75	Fried Jalapeno	\$.50
Green Chili N/pork	\$2.50	Soft corn steak	\$4.00
Guacamole	\$2.75	taco	
Sour Cream	\$1.25	Tortilla (1)	\$.50
Rice OR Beans	\$3.00	Chorizo	\$3.00
Sausage OR Bacon	\$3.00	Side of Pork	\$4.00
Fried Potatoes	\$2.75	Taco	\$2.50
Hashbrowns	\$4.00	Pico de Gallo	\$2.50
*One egg	\$1.50		

Beverages

Coke products

Fountain drinks \$3.75 Lemonade Horchata

Ice Tea

Agua Mineral Preparada \$5 (no refills).24oz

Coffee \$3.75 Hot Chocolate \$3 (no refills) Hot Tea \$2.5 (no refills) Lg. Milk \$2.75 (no refills) Orange Juice \$3.75 (no refills)

Desserts

Sub tortillas for

1 plain

sopapilla sopapilla on any dish

Sopapilla (1) \$3.25_{ea.} Sopapilla Plate (3) \$9. Churros (2) \$3.5 Churros w/Ice cream \$7

Take Out

Pint of Salsa w/chips \$7.5 Chips & salsa \$3.5 Pint of beans or rice \$6.5 No tortillas included \$13 Pint of Chicharron Pint of green chili \$8 \$6.75 N/pork Pint of Guacamole w/chips \$13

20% Gratuity is added to parties of 6+ guests.

21oz \$3.75 32oz \$4.25

Fountain Drinks

includes split checks.



Beers & Cocktails

Bottled Beer	\$5	<u>Pitchers</u>	
Margarita	\$9	House Margarita	\$22
Strawberry Marg	\$10.5	Strawberry Marg	\$25
Michelada	\$10.5	Imported draft	\$16.5
Mixed Drinks 160z	\$8.5	Domestic draft	\$14
Skinny Margarita	\$12	Gold Margarita	\$28 \$35
Domestic Draft 160z	\$4 24oz \$5.75	Skinny Marg	φ33

Bucket of Beer (6) \$26 Tequila shots

*Tomato Juice \$1.5



*Items maybe served raw or undercooked based on your specifications or contain raw /undercooked ingredients. consuming raw or undercooked food may increase risk of food borne illness.